ADM-XRC-9R1
26th Oct 2023
Datasheet Revision: 2.4
AD01353 Board Features
• 8 ADC and DAC channels capable of
Multi-Gigasample data conversion
• AMD Ultracale+ re-configurable logic and
DSP processing

Acrylic or Polyurethane
Contact sales for specification of coatings.
Ordering Information
Order Code: ADM-XRC-9R1(d)(x)(c)(a)
Option Code Description of Options
Device d
/Z27 = XCZU27DR-2,
/Z28 = XCZU28DR-2,
/Z47 = XCZU47DR-2,
/Z48 = XCZU48DR-2
XMC Connector x blank = VITA42 XMC, /V88 VITA88 XMC+
Cooling c /AC1 = air cooled industrial,
/CC1 = conduction cooled industrial
Conformal Coating a
blank = no conformal coating,
A = Acrylic,
P = Polyurethane
UK Office
Address: Suite L4A, 160 Dundee Street,
Edinburgh, EH11 1DQ, UK
Telephone: +44 131 558 2600
Fax: +44 131 558 2700
email: sales@alpha-data.com
USA Office
10822 West Toller Drive, Suite 250
Littleton, CO 80127
(303) 954 8768
(866) 820 9956 - toll free
sales@alpha-data.com6.0 www.alpha-data.com
ALPHA DATA